
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
728 
21 
8 
6 
7 

86 
181 
51 
5 

422 
16 

277 
64 
99 

193 
45 

777 
59 

177 
118 
28 
87 
30 
97 
12 
17 
25 
10 

190 
2 

94 
67 
91 
32 

Class 
FPEA 
FAUESC 
FAERJ 
FPRA 
FAEES 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FAUGO 
FASP 
FPARN 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FAEMT 
FPRA 
FAEMT 
FAB 
FASP 
FPRA 
FASP 
FADF 
FAERJ 
FASP 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FMA 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAUESC 

GPR 
A 
C 
B 
A 
A 
C 
C 
A 
B 
D 
B 
C 
A 
C 
B 
D 
C 
D 
B 
C 
D 
A 
C 
A 
B 
A 
D 
B 
B 
D 
C 
B 
C 
A 

Name 
ALEXANDRE LEAL FILHO 
NICOLAS BENINCA GUTH 
RAPHAEL R. GEBARA 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
JOÃO P. BONADIMAN 
VINICIUS SOUZA FERRO 
MATHEUS F. RAMALHO 
THEO SALOMÃO 
LORENZO P. BERGALLO 
DANIEL REBOUÇAS 
FELIPE F. SANCHES 
CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 
LOURENÇO C. VARELA 
FRANCISCO NETO CAMILO 
BERNARDO F. MOTTER 
PAULO WILLEMANN FILHO 
MURILO S. DUARTE 
MATHEUS M. FORTUNATO 
GABRIEL B. DAUM 
MATEUS S. MARTIN 
ENZO D. MACEDO 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
JOÃO P. PEREIRA 
CAIO W. ZORZETTO 
RAFAEL P. MACHADO 
DAVI C. CERQUEIRA 
ELI P. STEINBRUCH 
GUSTAVO BONK 
DANIEL S. CASTELO 
ARTHUR G. CORDEIRO 
ANTONIO H. DELEVATI 
DAVI  D. RODRIGUES 
MIGUEL E. GAZZINEO 
DAVI F. ALKMIN 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
59.717 

1:00.068 
1:00.094 
1:00.101 
1:00.102 
1:00.197 
1:00.257 
1:00.283 
1:00.286 
1:00.342 
1:00.351 
1:00.363 
1:00.382 
1:00.398 
1:00.448 
1:00.457 
1:00.519 
1:00.602 
1:00.641 
1:00.678 
1:00.775 
1:00.786 
1:00.814 
1:00.869 
1:00.952 
1:01.030 
1:01.115 
1:01.119 
1:01.128 
1:01.204 
1:01.545 
1:01.690 
1:01.858 
1:02.128 

Diff 

0.351 
0.377 
0.384 
0.385 
0.480 
0.540 
0.566 
0.569 
0.625 
0.634 
0.646 
0.665 
0.681 
0.731 
0.740 
0.802 
0.885 
0.924 
0.961 
1.058 
1.069 
1.097 
1.152 
1.235 
1.313 
1.398 
1.402 
1.411 
1.487 
1.828 
1.973 
2.141 
2.411 

Gap 

0.351 
0.026 
0.007 
0.001 
0.095 
0.060 
0.026 
0.003 
0.056 
0.009 
0.012 
0.019 
0.016 
0.050 
0.009 
0.062 
0.083 
0.039 
0.037 
0.097 
0.011 
0.028 
0.055 
0.083 
0.078 
0.085 
0.004 
0.009 
0.076 
0.341 
0.145 
0.168 
0.270 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
1 

S1 Best Tm 
22.367 
22.427 
22.509 
22.338 
22.462 
22.388 
22.545 
22.535 
22.596 
22.635 
22.403 
22.705 
22.482 
22.424 
22.499 
22.598 
22.647 
22.629 
22.747 
22.619 
22.684 
22.552 
22.470 
22.857 
22.914 
22.956 
22.935 
22.634 
22.970 
22.976 
22.904 
22.901 
23.226 
22.671 

S2 Best Tm 
25.374 
25.569 
25.567 
25.791 
25.582 
25.623 
25.658 
25.545 
25.559 
25.625 
25.657 
25.569 
25.779 
25.560 
25.774 
25.652 
25.880 
25.881 
25.695 
25.777 
25.954 
25.827 
26.058 
25.755 
25.937 
25.975 
26.021 
26.154 
26.088 
26.001 
26.272 
26.290 
26.281 
26.395 

S3 Best Tm 
11.948 
12.029 
11.998 
11.937 
12.033 
12.003 
12.054 
11.998 
11.986 
12.061 
12.001 
12.061 
12.047 
12.048 
12.035 
12.159 
11.992 
12.053 
12.073 
12.024 
12.000 
12.031 
12.099 
12.083 
12.101 
12.079 
12.056 
12.061 
12.070 
12.151 
12.216 
12.245 
12.351 
12.253 

Chassis 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
BIREL 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
BIREL BRAVAR 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
GRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/12/2021 08:56:19 
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1a FASE-56ºCAMP. BRASILEIRO DE KART 2021 
CADETE 

AQUECIMENTO - CADETE 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:47:33 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

11/12/2021 08:18 


